
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

W S P CRANES AND SERVICES

PUPUN1988333000

12

NOV-2023

09-DEC-2023 10:5007-DEC-2023

Nov 23 ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1180844959

ECR

DEC-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 98325603

Total Members 42

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         46,926

Total Refund Advance         20,651

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         67,577

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as eligible employee count [0] is less than required employee count of two
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,034
ABHISHEK
SHANKAR
JADHAV

1,244        1,7921 101351577070 N.A.
       14,934             2       14,934

ABHISHEK
SHANKAR
JADHAV

-
       14,934

            0          548 - -

       27,069
AKSHAY
HEMANT
CHAUDHARI

1,250        1,8002 101196024887 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AKSHAY
HEMANT
CHAUDHARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0ANIL 0            03 101855780626 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANIL -            0             0            0 - -

       18,793
ATUL
RAJENDRA
PATIL

1,244        1,7914 101538423546 N.A.
       14,929             4       14,929

ATUL
RAJENDRA
PATIL

-
       14,929

            0          547 - -

       22,500ATUL RAMA
MALI

1,250        1,8005 101975834994 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ATUL RAMA

MALI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,958
CHANDRABHAN 1,250        1,8006 101892327059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRABH
AN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,410JEEVAN JANAK
HAJARE

1,250        1,8007 101489818673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JEEVAN
JANAK
HAJARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,533KANTESWAR
ROY

443          6388 101601500625 N.A.
        5,318            21        5,318KANTESWAR

ROY
-

        5,318
            0          195 - -

       21,219KRISHNAT
ANANDA PATIL

1,250        1,8009 101179642175 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHNAT
ANANDA
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,822
MANASINGH
TUKARAM
BHALEKAR

1,144        1,64810 101380931879 N.A.
       13,732             8       13,732

MANASINGH
TUKARAM
BHALEKAR

-
       13,732

            0          504 - -

       15,001
OMKAR
NIVRUTTI
PAWAR

1,250        1,80011 102005375738 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OMKAR
NIVRUTTI
PAWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,800OMKAR VILAS
GHULE

1,250        1,80012 100905377588 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OMKAR

VILAS GHULE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,616
POORNAVASI
NANHAKURAM
YADAV

1,250        1,80013 101489818752 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

POORNAVASI
NANHAKURA
M YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,500
PRASAD
PRAKASH
KHOLLAM

1,250        1,80014 100688818342 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRASAD
PRAKASH
KHOLLAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,500
PRASHANT
SHIVAJI
TAMBEKAR

1,250        1,80015 101600551824 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRASHANT
SHIVAJI
TAMBEKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,500
PRAVIN
NAMDEV
SHINTRE

1,250        1,80016 101122431359 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAVIN
NAMDEV
SHINTRE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,802
PRIYANKA
MAHADEV
KITTAD

1,250        1,80017 101501225583 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRIYANKA
MAHADEV
KITTAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,500
RAHUL
RANGRAO
PATIL

1,250        1,80018 101489818687 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAHUL
RANGRAO
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,288
RAJESH KUMAR 233          33619 101938062891 N.A.

        2,800            24        2,800RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        2,800

            0          103 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       23,413
RAJESH
MALHARRAO
MANE

1,250        1,80020 101702631820 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
MALHARRAO
MANE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,767
RAJESHREE
VITTHAL
KALKHAMBKAR

897        1,29221 101892327063 N.A.
       10,767            11       10,767

RAJESHREE
VITTHAL
KALKHAMBK
AR

-
       10,767

            0          395 - -

       17,734
RAMDAS
MADHUKAR
KAMBALE

1,250        1,80022 100030501392 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMDAS
MADHUKAR
KAMBALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,139RISHI RAJ
BAITHA

850        1,22423 101312456191 N.A.
       10,201            13       10,201RISHI RAJ

BAITHA
-

       10,201
            0          374 - -

       35,094
SAMIJ KHAN 1,250        1,80024 101489819364 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAMIJ KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,870SANDIP
ANANDA PATIL

1,250        1,80025 101575790937 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDIP
ANANDA
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       41,086
SANDIP
NIVRUTI
SUTAR

1,250        1,80026 101490909098 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDIP
NIVRUTI
SUTAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,602
SANJAY
DNYANU
WAGARE

1,250        1,80027 100332972378 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
DNYANU
WAGARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,238
SANJAY KUMAR 1,125        1,62028 101994993129 N.A.

       13,500             0       13,500SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       17,038
SANTOSH RAM 1,208        1,74029 101971319869 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500SANTOSH
RAM

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       11,842SHUBHAM
SHIVAJI PATIL

855        1,23230 101780066448 N.A.
       10,267             8       10,267SHUBHAM

SHIVAJI PATIL
-

       10,267
            0          377 - -

       15,468
SIDDHI
NANDKUMAR
PATIL

1,250        1,80031 101855807836 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SIDDHI
NANDKUMAR
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,500SUBHASH
KRISHNA PATIL

1,250        1,80032 101491159550 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
KRISHNA
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,788SUDAM UTTAM
CHAVHAN

975        1,40433 101996823114 N.A.
       11,700             3       11,700

SUDAM
UTTAM
CHAVHAN

-
       11,700

            0          429 - -

       34,803SUDARSHAN
ANANT HAJARE

1,250        1,80034 101780846561 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUDARSHAN
ANANT
HAJARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,126
SUMIT MALVIYA 458          66035 101597146103 N.A.

        5,501            19        5,501SUMIT
MALVIYA

-
        5,501

            0          202 - -

       27,094
SUNEEL KUMAR 1,250        1,80036 101489818723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNEEL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,497
SUNIL
MAHADEV
PADALKAR

1,250        1,80037 101364699044 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
MAHADEV
PADALKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,915
SURAJ
DATTATRAY
PATIL

1,250        1,80038 101409957993 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURAJ
DATTATRAY
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       29,503
TATYABHAU
BHAUSAHEB
LAHAKAR

1,250        1,80039 101490909080 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

TATYABHAU
BHAUSAHEB
LAHAKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,534VIDYA SANJAY
PIMPRIKAR

1,250        1,80040 101489818694 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIDYA
SANJAY
PIMPRIKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,188
VINEET KUMAR 1,250        1,80041 101489818734 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,500VIRSEN DINKAR
PATIL

1,250        1,80042 101078950666 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIRSEN
DINKAR
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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